MANOTHERM PRESSURE GAUGE WITH OUTPUT SIGNAL 4-20mA
MT-P110EC
20
25
 B
AR
ON
 IN

ORDERING CODES
Ordering Example :
MT-P110EC-05-XXX-CL5-A-13B-ER-EA-MG-MC-TN
1. DIAL SIZE 05
05     100 mm / 4"
07   160 mm / 6"
3. ACCURACY CL5
CL4   0.6
CL5   1.0
6. INGRESS PROTECTION ER
ER   IP 65
ES   IP 66
ET   IP 67
7. EXECUTION EA
EA   Dry
EH   Silicon oil
8. TUBE & SOCKET MATERIAL MG
MG   AISI 316L
CM   Alloy 400
9. CASE/BEZEL MATERIAL MC
MC   AISI 304
MF   AISI 316
4. MOUNTING PATTERN A
A   Direct, Bottom connection
C   Wall/Surface/mounting, Bottom connection
2. RANGE XXX
XXX   Refer "Range Table"
10. OTHER OPTIONS TN
TN   NACE standards
TC   Material test certificate
TA   Calibration certificate
EM   Dampening screw, Monel
EN   Dampening screw, AISI 316 SS
TO   Use for Oxygen service
5. PROCESS CONNECTION 13B
13B   3/8" BSP (M)
14B   ½" BSP (M)
14N   ½" NPT (M)
14M   M20 x 1.5 mm (M)
Type A
DN A B C D I
100 15 63 110 100 sq17
160 16 63 160 150 sq17
MANOTHERM PRESSURE GAUGE WITH OUTPUT SIGNAL 4-20mA
MT-P110EC